2023 ELEKTRODE Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame

58029/A Ref .Handlebar

92043 92200 \

92015A—

92154—«

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2023 ELEKTRODE
PARTS LIST
Frame

ITEM NAME

COVER,FRAME BOTTOM (Ref # 14093)
STEP,RR,LH (Ref # 34028)
STEP,RR,RH (Ref # 34028A)
FORK-FRONT,BLACK (Ref # 44011)
PLATE-NUMBER,L.GREEN (Ref # 58029)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,6.5X11.5X2 (Ref # 92022)
PIN,5X31.8 (Ref # 92043)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
GROMMET,11X23X7 (Ref # 92071A)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071B)
BEARING-COMP (Ref # 92138)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

WASHER,RR STEP (Ref # 92200)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X100 (Ref # 130)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL (Ref # 410)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E (Ref # 482)

PART NUMBER

14093-1282
34028-0134
34028-0135

44011-0712-10
58029-0015-290

92015-1367
92015-1757
92022-1506
92043-0907
92071-0012
92071-0762
92071-1152
92138-0005
92154-4294
92173-2194
92200-0561
130CA06100
410AA0600
482EA5000

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N N = NN W= s am a NN W



