

2023 ELEKTRODE®

PARTS LIST

Frame

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,FRAME BOTTOM (Ref # 14093)	14093-1282	1
STEP,RR,LH (Ref # 34028)	34028-0134	1
STEP,RR,RH (Ref # 34028A)	34028-0135	1
FORK-FRONT,BLACK (Ref # 44011)	44011-0712-10	1
PLATE-NUMBER,L.GREEN (Ref # 58029)	58029-0015-290	1
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	3
WASHER,6.5X11.5X2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1506	2
PIN,5X31.8 (Ref # 92043)	92043-0907	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-0012	1
GROMMET,11X23X7 (Ref # 92071A)	92071-0762	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071B)	92071-1152	1
BEARING-COMP (Ref # 92138)	92138-0005	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-4294	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-2194	2
WASHER,RR STEP (Ref # 92200)	92200-0561	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X100 (Ref # 130)	130CA06100	1
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL (Ref # 410)	410AA0600	2
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E (Ref # 482)	482EA5000	2